

SPRINGBROOK TRAIL EXPANSION BID 4-15-2020

	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Quantity	Cost	Total
Musson Brothers Inc	1' Wide 2" Thick Aspahlt (SY)	3400	\$11.82	\$40,188.00
Mark Stibbe	12' Wide 8" Thick Granular Base (SY)	3800	\$12.25	\$46,550.00
P.O. Box 818	Geotextile Fabric (SY)	750	\$1.65	\$1,237.50
Rhineland, WI 54501	8' Fence remove & replace (LF)	1200	\$7.00	\$8,400.00
715.216.8526	New 8' fence construction (LF)	355	\$19.22	\$6,823.10
mstibbe@mussonbrothers.com	Silt Fence Install (LF)	1600	\$2.50	\$4,000.00
	Restoration (LS)	1	\$10,280.00	\$10,280.00
	Tree Removal (EA)	3	\$200.00	\$600.00
	Project Total			\$118,078.60

American Asphalt of Wisconsin	1' Wide 2" Thick Aspahlt (SY)	3400	\$12.10	\$41,140.00
Nick Novy	12' Wide 8" Thick Granular Base (SY)	3800	\$14.00	\$53,200.00
P.O. Box 98	Geotextile Fabric (SY)	750	\$3.35	\$2,512.50
Mosinee, WI 54455-0098	8' Fence remove & replace (LF)	1200	\$14.20	\$17,040.00
715.490.1914	New 8' fence construction (LF)	355	\$24.90	\$8,839.50
nick.novy@americanasphaltowis.com	Silt Fence Install (LF)	1600	\$2.80	\$4,480.00
	Restoration (LS)	1	\$12,200.00	\$12,200.00
	Tree Removal (EA)	3	\$335.00	\$1,005.00
	Project Total			\$140,417.00

Kautza Exvacating LLC	1' Wide 2" Thick Aspahlt (SY)	3400	\$11.90	\$40,460.00
Jack Kautza	12' Wide 8" Thick Granular Base (SY)	3800	\$10.66	\$40,508.00
181530 Sportsman Drive	Geotextile Fabric (SY)	750	\$1.66	\$1,245.00
Birnamwood, WI 54414	8' Fence remove & replace (LF)	1200	\$11.20	\$13,440.00
715.449.2635	New 8' fence construction (LF)	355	\$19.31	\$6,855.05
kautzaj@yahoo.com	Silt Fence Install (LF)	1600	\$3.00	\$4,800.00
	Restoration (LS)	1	\$13,369.00	\$13,369.00
	Tree Removal (EA)	3	\$100.00	\$300.00
	Project Total			\$120,977.05

Heinzen Inc.	1' Wide 2" Thick Aspahlt (SY)	3400	\$12.75	\$43,350.00
Tom Heinzen	12' Wide 8" Thick Granular Base (SY)	3800	\$7.50	\$28,500.00
N2038 Hwy 45 S	Geotextile Fabric (SY)	750	\$1.60	\$1,200.00
Antigo, WI 54409	8' Fence remove & replace (LF)	1200	\$8.30	\$9,960.00
715.623.4196	New 8' fence construction (LF)	355	\$21.30	\$7,561.50
heinzeninc@gmail.com	Silt Fence Install (LF)	1600	\$4.00	\$6,400.00
	Restoration (LS)	1	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
	Tree Removal (EA)	3	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
	Project Total			\$101,571.50

PRESENT: TOM BAUKNECHT, CHARLEY BRINKMEIER AND JULIE ZACK